
Direction: Hadapsar Gadital

101 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

213 bus Time Schedule
Hadapsar Gadital Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:15 - 19:40

Monday 10:15 - 19:40

Tuesday 10:15 - 19:40

Wednesday 10:15 - 19:40

Thursday 10:15 - 19:40

Friday 10:15 - 19:40

Saturday 10:15 - 19:40

213 bus Info
Direction: Hadapsar Gadital
Stops: 101
Trip Duration: 168 min
Line Summary:

213 bus Line Map

The 213 bus line (Hadapsar Gadital ⬌ Nira S.T Stand) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Hadapsar Gadital: 10:15 - 19:40(2) Nira S.T Stand: 05:30 - 20:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 213 bus station near you and find out when is the next 213 bus arriving.

213 bus time schedule & line map

Hadapsar Gadital ⬌ Nira S.T Stand Get The App213

Nira S.T Stand

Nira Post Office / Shri Buvaji Chowk

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Nira

Palvi Hotel

Z.P School Pimpre Khurd

Bendwasti

Jeur Phata

Thoptewadi Gulunche Phata

Sanket Lawns

Barkade Mala Pisurti

Pisurti Gaon

Kamathwadi

Sukalwadi Phata

Primary Health Center Valhe

Valhe

Datewadi Phata

Petrol Pump Daundaj

Daundaj Gaon

Bharati School Daundaj

Shri Bhairavnath Mandir Daundaj

Daundaj Railway Station

Tarasdara Daundaj Phata

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/213/212139083/8119791/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-212139083&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hadapsar%20Gadital%20%E2%AC%8C%20Nira%20S.T%20Stand
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Bhorwadi Phata

Indiana Gratings Company

Jejuri M.I.D.C.

M.S.E.B. Jejuri MIDC

Hotel Sai Sagar

Kolvihre Phata

Rural Hospital Jejuri

Jejuri Nagar Parishad

Jejuri S.T.Stand

Kadepathar Phata

Janki Hotel

Lavthaleshwar Mandir

Malharnagari

M.S.E.B.Power House Jejuri

Hotel Mauli Dhaba

Belsar Phata

Sakurdi Phata

Bhongalemala

Takrarwadi Phata

Shivparvati Lawns

Nilunj Phata

Walunj Phata

Shivrigaon Phata

Kadbane Wasti

St.Joseph High School Khalad

Khalad Phata

Raskar Mala

Kamthe Petrol Pump

Mauli Garden Ghote Mala

Purandar Petrol Pump

Akshay Industries

Boravake Mala

Tuti Reshim Kendra



Jagtap Wasti Jejuri Road

Girme Cement Company

Veer Phata

Shashkiya Vishramgruha Saswad

Jejuri Naka

Saswad

Police Chowky Saswad

S.T Stand Saswad

Waghire College

Hivarkar Mala

Kirloskar Company

Jakat Naka Saswad

Pawarwadi

Dive Gaon

Katoba High School Dive

I.T.I.Saswad Road

Dhumewadi

Kalewadi Saswad Road

Jadhav Wasti

Zende Wasti

Zendewadi

Mile Dagad Kramank 21 Diveghat

Mile Dagad Kramank 19 Diveghat

Sakal Office Wadki

Wadki Nala

Vijay Hotel

Metachem Company

10 Wa Mile Wadki

Jalindar Baug Wadki

Datta Nagar Saswad Road

Bhadale Wasti Saswad Road

Devachi Uruli Phata

Shree Hotel Saswad Road



Direction: Nira S.T Stand

101 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

213 bus Time Schedule
Nira S.T Stand Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:30 - 20:00

Monday 05:30 - 20:00

Tuesday 05:30 - 20:00

Wednesday 05:30 - 20:00

Thursday 05:30 - 20:00

Friday 05:30 - 20:00

Saturday 05:30 - 20:00

213 bus Info
Direction: Nira S.T Stand
Stops: 101
Trip Duration: 161 min
Line Summary:

213 bus Line Map

Mantarwadi

Navlakha Godown

Power House Phursungi

Bhosale Garden Saswad Road

Suiba Mangal Karyalaya

Bhekrainagar Depot

Ganganagar Saswad Road

I.B.M

Satyapuram

Gondhalenagar

Satavwadi

Glyding Center Saswad Road

Hadapsar Gadital

Hadapsar Gadital

Glyding Center Saswad Road

Satavwadi

Gondhalenagar

Satyapuram

I.B.M

Ganganagar Saswad Road

Bhekrainagar Depot

Suiba Mangal Karyalaya

Bhosale Garden Saswad Road

Power House Phursungi

Navlakha Godown

Mantarwadi

Shree Hotel Saswad Road

Devachi Uruli Phata

Bhadale Wasti Saswad Road

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/213/212139083/8119790/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-212139083&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hadapsar%20Gadital%20%E2%AC%8C%20Nira%20S.T%20Stand
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Datta Nagar Saswad Road

Jalindar Baug Wadki

10 Wa Mile Wadki

Metachem Company

Vijay Hotel

Wadki Nala

Sakal Office Wadki

Mile Dagad Kramank 19 Diveghat

Mile Dagad Kramank 21 Diveghat

Zendewadi

Zende Wasti

Jadhav Wasti

Kalewadi Saswad Road

Dhumewadi

I.T.I.Saswad Road

Katoba High School Dive

Dive Gaon

Pawarwadi

Jakat Naka Saswad

Kirloskar Company

Hivarkar Mala

Waghire College

S.T Stand Saswad

Police Chowky Saswad

Saswad

Jejuri Naka

Shashkiya Vishramgruha Saswad

Veer Phata

Girme Cement Company

Jagtap Wasti Jejuri Road

Tuti Reshim Kendra

Boravake Mala

Akshay Industries



Purandar Petrol Pump

Mauli Garden Ghote Mala

Kamthe Petrol Pump

Raskar Mala

Khalad Phata

St.Joseph High School Khalad

Kadbane Wasti

Shivrigaon Phata

Walunj Phata

Nilunj Phata

Shivparvati Lawns

Takrarwadi Phata

Bhongalemala

Sakurdi Phata

Belsar Phata

Hotel Mauli Dhaba

M.S.E.B.Power House Jejuri

Malharnagari

Lavthaleshwar Mandir

Janki Hotel

Kadepathar Phata

Jejuri S.T.Stand

Jejuri Nagar Parishad

Rural Hospital Jejuri

Kolvihre Phata

Hotel Sai Sagar

M.S.E.B. Jejuri MIDC

Jejuri M.I.D.C.

Indiana Gratings Company

Bhorwadi Phata

Tarasdara Daundaj Phata

Daundaj Railway Station

Shri Bhairavnath Mandir Daundaj



213 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Bharati School Daundaj

Daundaj Gaon

Petrol Pump Daundaj

Datewadi Phata

Valhe

Primary Health Center Valhe

Sukalwadi Phata

Kamathwadi

Pisurti Gaon

Barkade Mala Pisurti

Sanket Lawns

Thoptewadi Gulunche Phata

Jeur Phata

Bendwasti

Z.P School Pimpre Khurd

Palvi Hotel

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Nira

Nira Post Office / Shri Buvaji Chowk

Nira S.T Stand
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